Individual Best Times (All Time)

Francesca Whiting - (837662) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.86
2:16.02
2:16.04
2:16.46
2:19.05
2:19.06
2:19.14
2:19.74
2:20.75
2:20.84
2:21.97
2:22.00
2:24.00
2:25.00
2:26.40
2:27.95
2:29.87
2:32.44
2:35.58
2:35.70
2:38.37
2:39.89
2:40.39
2:48.14
2:54.63

3:05.83
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Date

15/12/18
13/12/19
03/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/19
24/11/18
13/12/19
27/06/21
29/06/19
16/11/19
08/10/17
23/05/21
20/06/21
17/11/16
15/10/16
05/11/16
10/07/16
07/03/15
28/11/15
27/09/15
22/11/14
24/10/15
02/03/14
18/11/13
09/03/13
26/11/12

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Manchester International Meet 2019

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Titans Term Target

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Maxwell October Meet

May Marker Meet

RTW Monson

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Sevenoaks Club Championships

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013

Kent County Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Manchester
Tunbridge Wells
Edinburgh
Ellesmere
Tunbridge Wells
Grand Central Pools
Aylesbury
Ellesmere
Tunbridge Wells
Sevenoaks
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Basildon
Sevenoaks
Leeds
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Sevenoaks
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

RTW Monson 2

2
RTW Monson 2
RTW Monson 2
Ellesmere Co 2
RTW Monson 4

2
Ellesmere Co 4
RTW Monson 3
Ellesmere Co 2
Sevenoaks 3
Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 0
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3

2

4

2

4

2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.74
2:24.00
2:22.00
2:19.14
2:16.02
2:20.84
2:19.05
2:20.75
2:14.86
2:19.06
2:16.04
2:16.46
2:21.97
2:25.00
2:27.95
2:26.40
2:29.87
2:35.58
2:39.89
2:35.70
2:32.44
2:38.37
2:40.39
2:48.14
2:54.63
3:05.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

616
563
587
624
668
602
625
603
686
625
668
662
588
551
519
536
499
446
411
445
474
423
407
353
315
262
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Date

27/06/21
20/06/21
23/05/21
13/12/19
13/12/19
16/11/19
20/10/19
29/06/19
15/12/18
24/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
08/10/17
17/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
10/07/16
28/11/15
24/10/15
27/09/15
07/03/15
2211114
02/03/14
18/11/13
09/03/13
26/11/12

Meet

Titans Term Target

RTW Monson

May Marker Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Manchester International Meet 2019

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala

SE Winter Championships 2018

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Maxwell October Meet

Sevenoaks Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015

City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013

Kent County Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Venue

Ellesmere
Tunbridge Wells
Ellesmere
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Grand Central Pools
Manchester
Tunbridge Wells
Sheffield
Tunbridge Wells
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Sevenoaks
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Leeds

Basildon
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Sevenoaks

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 0
Ellesmere Co 4

2

2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 2
RTW Monson 4
RTW Monson 2
RTW Monson 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3

4

2

2

2

4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4
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