Individual Best Times (All Time)

Francesca Whiting - (837662) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.86	686	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	RTW Monson	2
2:16.02	668	Н	13/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		2
2:16.04	668	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
2:16.46	662	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
2:19.05	625	Н	20/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Ellesmere Co	2
2:19.06	625	F	24/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:19.14	624	С	13/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		2
2:19.74	616	Н	27/06/21	Titans Term Target	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
2:20.75	603	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	3
2:20.84	602	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Ellesmere Co	2
2:21.97	588	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Sevenoaks	3
2:22.00	587	Н	23/05/21	May Marker Meet	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
2:24.00	563	F	20/06/21	RTW Monson	Tunbridge Wells	Ellesmere Co	0
2:25.00	551	Н	17/11/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:26.40	536	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Sevenoaks	2
2:27.95	519	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Sevenoaks	2
2:29.87	499	Н	10/07/16	Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	3
2:32.44	474	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:35.58	446	Н	28/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks		4
2:35.70	445	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
2:38.37	423	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
2:39.89	411	Н	24/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
2:40.39	407	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:48.14	353	Н	18/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:54.63	315	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
3:05.83	262	Н	26/11/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4

Swims in Date Order

2:19.74 2:24.00 2:22.00 2:19.14 2:16.02 2:20.84 2:19.05 2:20.75 2:14.86	616 563 587 624 668 602 625 603 686 625	H F H C H H	27/06/21 20/06/21 23/05/21 13/12/19 13/12/19 16/11/19 20/10/19 29/06/19	Titans Term Target RTW Monson May Marker Meet Scottish National Short Course Championships Scottish National Short Course Championships Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet Manchester International Meet 2019	Ellesmere Tunbridge Wells Ellesmere Edinburgh Edinburgh Grand Central Pools Manchester	Ellesmere Co Ellesmere Co Ellesmere Co Ellesmere Co Ellesmere Co	4 0 4 2 2 2
2:22.00 2:19.14 2:16.02 2:20.84 2:19.05 2:20.75	587 624 668 602 625 603 686	Н С Н Н	23/05/21 13/12/19 13/12/19 16/11/19 20/10/19	May Marker Meet Scottish National Short Course Championships Scottish National Short Course Championships Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Ellesmere Edinburgh Edinburgh Grand Central Pools	Ellesmere Co	4 2 2 2
2:19.14 2:16.02 2:20.84 2:19.05 2:20.75	624 668 602 625 603 686	С Н Н Н	13/12/19 13/12/19 16/11/19 20/10/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships Scottish National Short Course Championships Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Edinburgh Edinburgh Grand Central Pools	Ellesmere Co	2 2 2
2:16.02 2:20.84 2:19.05 2:20.75	668 602 625 603 686	H H H F	13/12/19 16/11/19 20/10/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Edinburgh Grand Central Pools		2
2:20.84 2:19.05 2:20.75	602 625 603 686	H H F	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools		2
2:19.05 2:20.75	625 603 686	H F	20/10/19				
2:20.75	603 686	F		Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Ellesmere Co	2
	686		29/06/19			55111616 66	~
2:14.86		Н		RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	3
	625		15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	RTW Monson	2
2:19.06		F	24/11/18	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:16.04	668	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
2:16.46	662	Н	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
2:21.97	588	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Sevenoaks	3
2:25.00	551	Н	17/11/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:27.95	519	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Sevenoaks	2
2:26.40	536	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Sevenoaks	2
2:29.87	499	Н	10/07/16	Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	3
2:35.58	446	Н	28/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks		4
2:39.89	411	Н	24/10/15	City of Leeds October Grand Prix 2015	Leeds		2
2:35.70	445	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
2:32.44	474	Н	07/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:38.37	423	Н	22/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
2:40.39	407	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:48.14	353	Н	18/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:54.63	315	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
3:05.83	262	Н	26/11/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS